! Inversiones Financieras y Otras pro
i

[ =

Gasto de Capital

MADERO, MICH

PRESIDENCIA
2018-2021

95,529,486.72

2018-2021

95,925,486,72

122,419,816.29 -

nsabifitiad del emisor,"
MADERO, MICH,

SINDICATURA

26,490,329,57

277

MADE

TESORERIA

Ll

MISA

—
RO, MICH.

2018-2021

22,818,390.19

35,241,573.86

35,241,573.86

15,014,360.37

14,210,639.63

14,210,639.63

6,756,180.50 7,574,235.50 7,574,235.50

1,230,893.43 6,752,854.62 6,752,854.62 -
183,044.11 6,703,844.11 6,703,844.11

22,818,350.19 35,241,573.86 35,241,573.86

16,928,791.83 20,840,730.84 20,540,730.84

3,012,708.49 478,570.60 478,570.60 -

13,916,083.34 20,462,160.24 20,462,160.24 E

16,928,791.83 20,940,730.84 20,940,730.84 =

39,747,182.02 56,182,304.70 i

018-2021
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MADERO, MICH,

CONTRALORIA

et
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HERRERA

Contralor Municipal
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